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LOAD SCHEDULE

SIZE (AMPS)

BREAKER

1O, 3W, 240/480 VAC

TOTAL

ID

CIRCUIT

HM1A1

A2

A3

A4

LED LUMINAIRES

W/ 8 550W MAX.

120’ HIGH MAST

LUMINAIRES

W/ 8 750W HPS

120’ HIGH MAST

BEFORE PROPOSED WORK AFTER PROPOSED WORK

HM2

HM3

HM4

@ 480V

AMPS

LOAD

KW

14.2

14.2

14.2

14.2

6.8

6.8

6.8

6.8

HM1

HM2

HM3

HM4

@ 480V

AMPS

LOAD

KW

9.2

9.2

9.2

9.2

4.4

4.4

4.4

4.4

20

20

20

20

CONTROL SYSTEM "A"

INSIDE QUADRANT A

56.8 27.2 36.8 17.6

*NO CHANGES REQUIRED TO EXISTING BREAKER SIZES.
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